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City of (e Elum

Department of Community Development
Building & Fire Safety Division

SEPTEMBER
# OF PERMITS VALUATION PERMIT FEES
0 0.00 0.00
0 0.00 0.00
0 0.00 0.00
0 0.00 0.00
0 0.00 0.00
0 0.00 0.00
1 0.00 89.50
0 0.00 0.00
1 0.00 89.50
0 0.00 0.00
2 17,250.00 597.82
0 0.00 0.00
0 0.00 0.00
0 0.00 0.00
4 $17,250.00 $776.82

PERMIT TYPE

COMMERCIAL
DEMOLITION
FIRE SAFETY
FOUNDATION
GAS CONVERSION
MANUFACTURED HOME
MECHANICAL / PLUMBING
MULTI FAMILY
OTHER
GARAGE
SFR ADDITION / REMODEL
ROOF
NEW SINGLE FAMILY
TENANT IMPROVEMENT

TOTALS

YEAR TO DATE

2016 Building Permit Data

# OF PERMITS
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VALUATION

2,022,092.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
1,209.00
38,995.20
123,454.00
167,450.00
305,003.34
384,500.00

$3,042,703.54

PERMIT FEES

17,293.95
283.50
0.00
0.00
89.50
0.00
2,593.00
0.00
936.25
897.53
3,582.59
2,372.65
3,769.89
8,123.41

$39,942.27



